Specification MIL-C-2122
Operation Manual
Enclosure Watertight (without space heater*)
Duty Continuous
Ambient 50o C
Insulation Class B
Ratings 1 Amp., 250 volts D.C.
5 amps., 500 volts A.C.

B- Type of elements and legend plate marking
C- Indicator lens color, if required and circuit voltage
Ordering Information
Indicating lights for 115 or 440 volt A.C. or 115 or 230 volt D.C. service
can be included in one, two, or three button stations. Lights for 440 volt
A.C. service are of the transformer type. Clear, red, blue, amber or green
lenses are available.
Ward Leonard Electric Company Inc.
401 Watertown Road
Thomaston, CT 06787 USA
Tel: 860-283-5801
Pushbuttons, Indicating Light, and Rotary Switch Stations Series 4975
Indicating Lights
Pushbutton element for panel or
switchboard mounting
N.O. Start NS101-1
N.O. Reset NS101-2
N.O. Start Emergency NS101-3
N.O. Emergency Run NS101-4
N.C. Stop NS102-1
N.C. Test NS102-2
N.C. Emergency Stop NS102-3
D.T. Emergency Stop NS103-1
Red Lens* (specify) NS104-1
Green Lens* (specify) NS104-2
Red Lens* (specify) NS104-T3
Green lens* (specify) NS104-T4
N.O. Off - On NS105-1
N.O. Stop - Start NS105-2
N.O. Stop - Run NS105-3
D.T. Man. - Auto NS106-1
D.T. Slow - Fast NS106-2
N.O. N.O. Open Close NS201-1
D.T. D.T. Positive Negative NS203-1
D.T. D.T. Start Open NS203-2
D.T. D.T. Open Close NS203-3

Example: IC5844L containing one indicating light element
1G marked “motor running” and one rotary switch element 3 marked “stop” (pos c) and “run” (pos D)
Ordering Information
IC5844K 2
IC5844L 3
IC5844M 5
Maximum Number
Basic Station of Elements
Make 60 60 60 60 60
Break 6 3 1.5 2.2 1.1
Carry 10 10 10 10 10
Make 10 8 5 8 5
Break 10 5 3 5 2
Carry 10 10 10 10 10
Selector Switch
Amperes (Inductive circuit)
A.C., 60 Hz D.C.
Rating 115 V 230 V 440 V 115 V 230 V
Electrical Ratings
Push Button
Ward Leonard Electric Company Inc.
401 Watertown Road
Thomaston, CT 06787 USA
Tel: 860-283-5801
Pushbuttons, Indicating Light, and Rotary Switch Stations Type IC5844
One pushbutton IC5844K
Two pushbuttons IC5844K
Three pushbuttons IC5844L
Four pushbuttons IC5844M
Five pushbuttons IC5844M
One indicating light IC5844K
Two indicating lights IC5844K
Three indicating lights IC5844L
Four indicating lights IC5844M
Five indicating lights IC5844M
One rotary switch IC5844K
Two rotary switches IC5844L
Three rotary switches IC5844M
One P.B. with One indicating light IC5844K
Two indicating lights IC5844L
One rotary switch IC5844L
One ind. light and one rotary sw. IC5844L
Two P.B. with One indicating light IC5844L
Two indicating lights IC5844M
Three indicating lights IC5844M
One rotary switch IC5844L
Two rotary switches IC5844M
Three P.B. with One indicating light IC5844M
Two indicating lights IC5844M
One rotary switch IC5844M
Two rotary switches IC5844M
One I.L. with One rotary switch IC5844L
Two I.L. with One rotary switch IC5844L
Refer to Company for arrangements not listed.
Element Arrangement Order Station Type
Electrical Arrangements
Ward Leonard Electric Company Inc.
401 Watertown Road
Thomaston, CT 06787 USA
Tel: 860-283-5801
Pushbuttons, Indicating Light, and Rotary Switch Stations Type IC5844
Ward Leonard Electric Company Inc.
401 Watertown Road
Thomaston, CT 06787 USA
Tel: 860-283-5801
Pushbuttons, Indicating Light, and Rotary Switch Stations Type IC5844
Four pushbutton IC5844M
Five pushbutton IC5844M
1P Start – – IC5844K1PXXXX04AA
2P Stop (red) – – IC5844K2PXXXX04AE
1P Emer. Run – – IC5844K1PXXXX04AB
2P Emer Stop (red) – – IC5844K2PXXXX04AC
1P Reset – – IC5844K1PXXXX04AD